Driver Statement Grao

28 November, 2022 - 4 December, 2022

Paid to Summary
Lim Kok Hwa Total Earnings 420.30
SG | POSB BANK *****80(09 Total Deductions 0.00

Weekly Total S$420.30

Earnings details

Description Amount
Deliveries net earnings 365.30
Food base earnings 191.60
Express base earnings 0.00
Commission 0.00
Earnings adjustment 173.70
Incentives 55.00
Total Earnings 420.30
Total Deductions 0.00
Weekly Total S$420.30
Incentives
Qualified
Description Cash Wallet Credit Wallet Subtotal

Weekday Quest, 28 Nov - 01 Dec 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID
1308842 55.00 0.00 55.00

You've earned S$55.00for collecting 60 gems.

$$55.00
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Unqualified

Description Cash Wallet Credit Wallet Subtotal

Weekend Quest, 03 Dec 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1308862

You're not eligible for an incentive because:
0.00 0.00 0.00

e You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 25
gems);

Zone Boost, 03 Dec 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1308975

You're not eligible for an incentive because:
0.00 0.00 0.00

» You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80
gems);

Zone Boost, 02 Dec 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1308974

You're not eligible for an incentive because:
0.00 0.00 0.00

e You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80
gems);

Weekday Quest, 02 Dec 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1308852

You're not eligible for an incentive because:
0.00 0.00 0.00

» You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 18
gems);

Zone Boost, 01 Dec 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1308973
You're not eligible for an incentive because: 0.00 0.00 0.00

e You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80
gems);

Zone Boost, 30 Nov 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1308972

You're not eligible for an incentive because:
0.00 0.00 0.00

* You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80
gems);

Zone Boost, 29 Nov 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1308971

You're not eligible for an incentive because:
0.00 0.00 0.00
e You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80

gems);
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Zone Boost, 28 Nov 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1308970

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

0.00 0.00 0.00
¢ You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80
gems);
Zone Boost, 27 Nov 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1303960
You're not eligible for an incentive because:
0.00 0.00 0.00
* You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80
gems);
Weekend Quest, 27 Nov 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1303781
You're not eligible for an incentive because:
0.00 0.00 0.00
e You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 20
gems);
$$0.00
Cashouts
Date / Time Description Cash Wallet Credit Wallet Subtotal
3 December,
312PM Cashout request approved 100.00 0.00 100.00
30 November,
19-57PM Cashout request approved -20.00 0.00 -20.00
29 November,
10:58AM Cashout request approved 20.00 0.00 20.00
28 November,
1116AM Cashout request approved -20.00 0.00 -20.00
-S$160.00
Promo Reimbursements
Description Cash Wallet Credit Wallet Subtotal
Total Trip level promo 137.40 0.00 137.40
S$137.40
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Trip Details - Deliveries

Wednesday, 30 November

Booking Type

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Tuesday, 29 November

Booking Type

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Details

A-49X7IGTWWIVE
A-49X7J3DWWEF6I

A-48UW4BUGWGKY
A-49WFMOSWWGAI

A-49WCS5JIWWF3R
A-49WCBKUGWFFQ

A-49W8BWTGWFFQ

A-49WANJIBG2GAI
A-49WSEHHHWWE6I

A-49W4G9JGWGT7

A-49WX2Q3GWG77

A-48VTNSLGWJIX8

Details

A-48TITSIWWGBW
A-48TIIBKWWIBN

A-48TD7T2GWJ42
A-48TDHK8GWGVU

A-48TOT9SWWF24

A-48TO6FFOWWH3IG
A-48T6OSLWWISE

A-48T257HWWGTW
A-48T26WNGWITW

A-48SSOF2WWED7
A-48STXCHWWH3G

A-48S88LBWWFI6
and 3

Payment method

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cash

Payment method

Cash/
Cashless

Cashless

Cash

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless
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Base earnings

10.00

6.30

7.60

5.10

9.50

3.00

3.30

3.30

Base earnings

4.30

7.50

7.00

6.00

6.70

6.90

9.40

Commission

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Commission

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Earnings Adjustment

0.60

6.60

5.70

2.80

4.80

3.30

3.30

3.60

Earnings Adjustment

8.60

6.00

0.00

7.00

5.20

5.40

10.80

Net earnings

10.60

12.90

13.30
7.90
14.30

6.30
6.60

6.90

$$78.80

Net earnings

12.90

13.50
7.00

13.00

11.90

12.30

20.20



Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Monday, 28 November

Booking Type

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

A-48S218DWWGVU
and 2

A-48SWLGSWWISE

A-48RTBQFWWED7
A-48RUBGBWWGKY

A-48RQ4PLGWI4B
A-48RQAPNGWF24

Details

A-48PEPOVWWIE2
A-48PFW4AGWWEI4

A-48PAKUMWWEFGR
A-48PAM2TWWJIML

A-48P79S9GWIMU
A-48P7DSBGWFCD

A-48PWJIO6WWWF2G

A-480UOKLGWHSI

A-480SSBMWWHS3G
A-480SSAAWWF2G

A-4800GBXWWI2D
A-4800P7GWWIMU

A-4805U7AGWF7B
and 3

A-480207TGWIN7
A-48037QMWWEG3

A-48NVMNAWWI2D
A-480WW7UGWH3G

A-48NREQ2WWHDW
A-48NRFCTGWEI4

A-48NNECLWWJML
and 2

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Payment method

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cash/
Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless
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9.10

3.80

5.20

7.20

Base earnings

5.90

6.50

8.50

1.80

2.20

410

5.00

7.20

4.90

7.80

9.00

7.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Commission

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11.70 20.80
2.90 6.70
6.20 11.40
5.30 12.50

$$142.20

Earnings Adjustment  Net earnings

6.00 11.90
4.10 10.60
2.70 11.20
4.10 5.90
2.90 5.10
7.60 11.70
7.00 12.00
12.30 19.50
7.10 12.00
5.10 12.90
6.00 15.00
9.00 16.50
$$144.30



How to read this statement

Tips

Incentives

Miscellaneous
Payments

Rental Fees

Vehicle Expenses

Adjustments

Cash Wallet

Credit Wallet

Promo
Reimbursements

Cashouts

Base earnings

Fares

Earnings Adjustment

Total Commission

Transport net earnings

Total tips for the week given to you by passengers

The amount of incentives paid to your Grab Wallet Qualified Incentives - you meet the requirement and you are eligible
to receive the payout Unqualified Incentives - you did not meet the requirement and no payment received

The amount credited to you Grab wallet for miscellaneous items.

The amount of rental costs deducted in your grab wallet

The amount covering vehicle expenses such as fuel and insurance which is deducted in your grab wallet

Amount deducted from your Grab Wallet due to payment adjustments.

Your Grab wallet where you can cashout your earnings and other payment after deductions such as GrabPay fares,
promo reimbursements, incentives and miscellaneous payments

Your Grab wallet that you can maintain to pay for for commission deductions, rental fees, vehicle expenses and other
adjusments. You will not be able to cashout in this wallet.

The amount covering all promotions Grab offers passengers and paid to your Grab wallet

The amount transferred from Cash Wallet when you request a cashout. Cashout request: You initiated the cashout to
be transferred to your Grab registered bank account Cashout declined: You initiated the cashout but it was rejected and
returned to your Cash walllet

Base earnings takes into account the distance, additional stops and delays to ensure you are paid fairly for the
deliveries you completed.

Total fare is the amount you earn from a ride, including promo reimbursements, excluding tolls and others (if any), etc.

Additional earnings paid by Grab.

The amount payable to Grab deducted on a per ride / delivery basis. Includes %v%% GST.

Your Net earnings for the ride after deducting commissions from Total Fares
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Deliveries net earnings Your Net earnings for the delivery after deducting commissions from Earnings Adjustment and Base Earnings.

This statement shows your earnings and deductions from Monday to Sunday. It may also include transactions incurred

Statement Period
in previous periods but paid out or deducted in the last one week.

Due to rounding, numbers presented throughout this document may not add up precisely to the totals provided.
The information shared with you is highly confidential and is only to be used for the performance of your Service. Any disclosure without the company's

written consent shall be deemed as a breach of the Conditions of Use of the App and will affect your continued use of the same.
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