Driver Statement

28 November 2022 - 4 December 2022



Paid to	Summary	
Lim Kok Hwa	Total Earnings	420.30
SG POSB BANK *****8009	Total Deductions	0.00
	Weekly Total	S\$420.30

Earnings details

Weekly Total	S\$420.30
Total Deductions	0.00
Total Earnings	420.30
Incentives	55.00
Earnings adjustment	173.70
Commission	0.00
Express base earnings	0.00
Food base earnings	191.60
Deliveries net earnings	365.30
Description	Amount

Incentives

Qualified

Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
Weekday Quest, 28 Nov - 01 Dec 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1308842 You've earned S\$55.00for collecting 60 gems.	55.00	0.00	55.00

S\$55.00

Unqualified Description Cash Wallet Credit Wallet Subtotal Weekend Quest, 03 Dec 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1308862 You're not eligible for an incentive because: 0.00 0.00 0.00

 You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 25 gems); 			
Zone Boost, 03 Dec 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1308975 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Zone Boost, 02 Dec 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1308974 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Weekday Quest, 02 Dec 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1308852 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 18 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Zone Boost, 01 Dec 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1308973 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Zone Boost, 30 Nov 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1308972 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Zone Boost, 29 Nov 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1308971 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems):	0.00	0.00	0.00

Zone Boost, 28 Nov 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1308970			
You're not eligible for an incentive because:You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Zone Boost, 27 Nov 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1303960 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Weekend Quest, 27 Nov 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1303781 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 20 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00

S\$0.00

Cashouts

Date / Time	Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
3 December, 3:12PM	Cashout request approved	-100.00	0.00	-100.00
30 November, 12:57PM	Cashout request approved	-20.00	0.00	-20.00
29 November, 10:58AM	Cashout request approved	-20.00	0.00	-20.00
28 November, 11:16AM	Cashout request approved	-20.00	0.00	-20.00

-S\$160.00

Promo Reimbursements

Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
Total Trip level promo	137.40	0.00	137.40

S\$137.40

Trip Details - Deliveries

Wednesday, 30 November

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Base earnings	Commission Earnings	Adjustment	Net earnings
Batched orderGrabFood	A-49X7IGTWWIVF A-49X7J3DWWF6I	Cashless	10.00	0.00	0.60	10.60
Batched orderGrabFood	A-48UW4BUGWGK7 A-49WFM95WWGAI	Cashless	6.30	0.00	6.60	12.90
Batched orderGrabFood	A-49WC5JIWWF3R A-49WCBKUGWFFQ	Cashless	7.60	0.00	5.70	13.30
Single orderGrabFood	A-49W8BWTGWFFQ	Cashless	5.10	0.00	2.80	7.90
Batched orderGrabFood	A-49W4NJBG2GAI A-49W5HHHWWF6I	Cashless	9.50	0.00	4.80	14.30
Single orderGrabFood	A-49W4G9JGWG77	Cashless	3.00	0.00	3.30	6.30
Single orderGrabFood	A-49WX2Q3GWG77	Cashless	3.30	0.00	3.30	6.60
Single orderGrabFood	A-48VTN5LGWJX8	Cash	3.30	0.00	3.60	6.90

S\$78.80

Tuesday, 29 November

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Base earnings	Commission Earnings	Adjustment	Net earnings
Batched orderGrabFood	A-48TIT5IWWG8W A-48TII8KWWI8N	Cash / Cashless	4.30	0.00	8.60	12.90
Batched orderGrabFood	A-48TD7T2GWJ42 A-48TDHK8GWGVU	Cashless	7.50	0.00	6.00	13.50
Single orderGrabFood	A-48T9T95WWF24	Cash	7.00	0.00	0.00	7.00
Batched orderGrabFood	A-48T6FF9WWH3G A-48T6OSLWWI8E	Cashless	6.00	0.00	7.00	13.00
Batched orderGrabFood	A-48T257HWWGTW A-48T26WNGWITW	Cashless	6.70	0.00	5.20	11.90
Batched orderGrabFood	A-48SSOF2WWED7 A-48STXCHWWH3G	Cashless	6.90	0.00	5.40	12.30
Batched orderGrabFood	A-48S88LBWWFI6 and 3	Cashless	9.40	0.00	10.80	20.20

Batched orderGrabFood A-48S2I8DWWGVU and 2	Cashless	9.10	0.00	11.70	20.80
Single orderGrabFood A-48SWLGSWWI8E	Cashless	3.80	0.00	2.90	6.70
Batched orderGrabFood A-48RTBQFWWED7 A-48RU6G8WWGK7	Cashless	5.20	0.00	6.20	11.40
Batched orderGrabFood A-48RQ4PLGWI4B A-48RQAPNGWF24	Cashless	7.20	0.00	5.30	12.50

S\$142.20

Monday, 28 November

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Base earnings	Commission Earnings	Adjustment	Net earnings
Batched orderGrabFood	A-48PEP6VWWIE2 A-48PFW4GWWEI4	Cashless	5.90	0.00	6.00	11.90
Batched orderGrabFood	A-48PAKUMWWFGR A-48PAM2TWWJML	Cashless	6.50	0.00	4.10	10.60
Batched orderGrabFood	A-48P79S9GWIMU A-48P7DSBGWFCD	Cashless	8.50	0.00	2.70	11.20
Single orderGrabFood	A-48PWJ6WWWF2G	Cashless	1.80	0.00	4.10	5.90
Single orderGrabFood	A-480U0KLGWH3I	Cashless	2.20	0.00	2.90	5.10
Batched orderGrabFood	A-480SSBMWWH3G A-480SSAAWWF2G	Cash / Cashless	4.10	0.00	7.60	11.70
Batched orderGrabFood	A-4800G8XWWI2D A-4800P7GWWIMU	Cashless	5.00	0.00	7.00	12.00
Batched orderGrabFood	A-4805U7AGWF7B and 3	Cashless	7.20	0.00	12.30	19.50
Batched orderGrabFood	A-480207TGWJN7 A-48037QMWWEG3	Cashless	4.90	0.00	7.10	12.00
Batched orderGrabFood	A-48NVMNAWWI2D A-480WW7UGWH3G	Cashless	7.80	0.00	5.10	12.90
Batched orderGrabFood	A-48NREQ2WWHDW A-48NRFCTGWEI4	Cashless	9.00	0.00	6.00	15.00
Batched orderGrabFood	A-48NNECLWWJML and 2	Cashless	7.50	0.00	9.00	16.50

S\$144.30

How to read this statement

Tips	Total tips for the week given to you by passengers
Incentives	The amount of incentives paid to your Grab Wallet Qualified Incentives - you meet the requirement and you are eligible to receive the payout Unqualified Incentives - you did not meet the requirement and no payment received
Miscellaneous Payments	The amount credited to you Grab wallet for miscellaneous items.
Rental Fees	The amount of rental costs deducted in your grab wallet
Vehicle Expenses	The amount covering vehicle expenses such as fuel and insurance which is deducted in your grab wallet
Adjustments	Amount deducted from your Grab Wallet due to payment adjustments.
Cash Wallet	Your Grab wallet where you can cashout your earnings and other payment after deductions such as GrabPay fares, promo reimbursements, incentives and miscellaneous payments
Credit Wallet	Your Grab wallet that you can maintain to pay for for commission deductions, rental fees, vehicle expenses and other adjusments. You will not be able to cashout in this wallet.
Promo Reimbursements	The amount covering all promotions Grab offers passengers and paid to your Grab wallet
Cashouts	The amount transferred from Cash Wallet when you request a cashout. Cashout request: You initiated the cashout to be transferred to your Grab registered bank account Cashout declined: You initiated the cashout but it was rejected and returned to your Cash walllet
Base earnings	Base earnings takes into account the distance, additional stops and delays to ensure you are paid fairly for the deliveries you completed.
Fares	Total fare is the amount you earn from a ride, including promo reimbursements, excluding tolls and others (if any), etc.
Earnings Adjustment	Additional earnings paid by Grab.
Total Commission	The amount payable to Grab deducted on a per ride / delivery basis. Includes %v%% GST.
Transport net earnings	Your Net earnings for the ride after deducting commissions from Total Fares

Deliveries net earnings	Your Net earnings for the delivery after	deducting commissions from	Earnings Adjustment and Base Ea	arnings.
-------------------------	------------------------------------------	----------------------------	---------------------------------	----------

Statement Period This statement shows your earnings and deductions from Monday to Sunday. It may also include transactions incurred in previous periods but paid out or deducted in the last one week.

Due to rounding, numbers presented throughout this document may not add up precisely to the totals provided.

The information shared with you is highly confidential and is only to be used for the performance of your Service. Any disclosure without the company's written consent shall be deemed as a breach of the Conditions of Use of the App and will affect your continued use of the same.